
Quickly strip multiple 
types of wire
with self-adjusting  
stripping head

SINGLE-ACTION 
Wire Strippers/Cutters

For  Profess ionals . . .  S ince 1857 ®

Exclusive
wire cutter 
built into tool



© 2013 Klein Tools, Inc. 
Lincolnshire, IL. 60069-1418 
Printed in U.S.A.         96172

www.kleintools.com
See our complete line of Wire Strippers & Cutters 

W
ir

e 
St

ri
pp

er
s/

Cu
tt

er
s

Wire Stripper/Cutter

•	Strips and cuts 8-22 AWG wire with ease. 

•	Compound action stripping: grip and strip via single-action 
squeezing motion.

•	Precision machined stripping holes easily remove insulation without 
damaging the wire, up to 1" in a single step!

•	Tension loaded wire-grip gently holds the cable while retaining  
cable geometry.

Cat. No. Description Strips / Cuts Length Width Depth Weight

11063W  Katapult®  
Wire Stripper/Cutter

8-22 AWG  6.625"  
(168 mm)

 5" 
(127 mm)

 1.5" 
(38 mm)

 0.88 lbs. 
 (399 g)

Cat. No. Description Strips / Cuts Length Width Depth Weight

11061 Self-Adjusting Wire Stripper/Cutter 10-20 AWG solid
12-22 AWG stranded
12/2 & 14/2 Romex®

8.25"  
(210 mm)

3.75"  
(95 mm)

1.25" 
(32 mm)

0.79 lbs.  
(358 g)

Romex® is a registered trademark of Southwire Company.

Cut wire Strip wire

Self-Adjusting Wire Stripper/Cutter

11063W

11061

Klein 

Exclusiv
e!

•	Strip 10-20 AWG solid, 12-22 AWG stranded, and  
12/2 & 14/2 Romex® wire.

•	Adjustable stopper to control the length of the core strip.

•	Convenient wire cutter in handle.

•	Grooved grips are designed for added comfort.

Klein Tools improves the popular Katapult Automatic Wire Stripper  
with an exclusive, built-in wire cutter!

The self-adjusting stripping head saves time by taking 
the guesswork out of stripping solid, stranded and  
Romex® wire. Especially useful in panels and other  
places where multiple wire sizes/types are present!


