







**Cut wire** 

Strip wire

## **KATAPULT**Wire Stripper/Cutter

Klein Tools improves the popular Katapult Automatic Wire Stripper with an exclusive, built-in wire cutter!

- Strips and cuts 8-22 AWG wire with ease.
- Compound action stripping: grip and strip via single-action squeezing motion.
- Precision machined stripping holes easily remove insulation without damaging the wire, up to 1" in a single step!
- Tension loaded wire-grip gently holds the cable while retaining cable geometry.

Cat. No.	Description	Strips / Cuts	Length	Width	Depth	Weight
11063W	Katapult <sup>®</sup> Wire Stripper/Cutter	8-22 AWG	6.625" (168 mm)	5" (127 mm)	1.5" (38 mm)	0.88 lbs. (399 g)

## **Self-Adjusting Wire Stripper/Cutter**

The self-adjusting stripping head saves time by taking the guesswork out of stripping solid, stranded and Romex® wire. Especially useful in panels and other places where multiple wire sizes/types are present!

- Strip 10-20 AWG solid, 12-22 AWG stranded, and 12/2 & 14/2 Romex® wire.
- Adjustable stopper to control the length of the core strip.
- Convenient wire cutter in handle.
- Grooved grips are designed for added comfort.



Romex® is a registered trademark of Southwire Company

Cat. No.	Description	Strips / Cuts	Length	Width	Depth	Weight	
11061	Self-Adjusting Wire Stripper/Cutter	10-20 AWG solid 12-22 AWG stranded 12/2 & 14/2 Romex®	8.25" (210 mm)	3.75" (95 mm)	1.25" (32 mm)	0.79 lbs. (358 g)	













